

3.

**Bill of Quantity****Provide & Supply of General & Electrical Items**

Sr. #	Description	Quoted Brand	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	Universal Socket 5 in 1 Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	270/=	20250.00
2	Universal Socket 5 in 1-GLI Series (Duplex Type) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	478/=	35850.00
3	01 Gang. (Door Bell Switch) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	15	159/=	2385.00
4	04 Gang Switch (3) and Socket (1) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	238/=	17850.00
5	06 Gang Switch (5) and Socket (1) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	352/=	26400.00
6	08 Gang Switch (7) and Socket (1) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	410/=	30750.00
7	10 Gang Switch (9) and Socket (1) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	75	489/=	36675.00
8	Fan Dimmer (Without Sheet) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	150	161/=	24150.00
9	PVC Back Box 8 cm x 14 cm Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	350	52/=	18200.00
10	PVC Back Box 8 cm x 8 cm Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	150	75/=	11250.00
11	Multi Plate Adopter 13 amp (3 Pin) Aqua GLI or Equivalent	Aqua GLI	150	316/=	47400.00
12	LED 3 Smd Panels Watt, Threaded Type, Cool White One year Warranty LUMAX or Equivalent	Lumax S-watts	200	276/=	55200.00
13	LED 3 Smd Panels Threaded Type, Warm White One year Warranty LUMAX or Equivalent	Lumax S-watts	200	276/=	55200.00

66



Stamp &amp; Signature



14	LED 6 Smd Panels Watt, Threaded Type, Cool White One year Warranty LUMAX or Equivalent	Lumax 7-watts	200	374/=	74800.00
15	LED 6 Smd Panels Threaded Type, Warm White One year Warranty LUMAX or Equivalent	Lumax 7-watts	200	374/=	74800.00
16	Adopter for UV Rod As per Sample	Local Make	25	897/=	22425.00
17	UV Rod As per Sample	Local Make	25	897/=	22425.00
18	Ceramic Holder Threaded ( Large Hid)	Local Make	50	75/=	3750.00
19	Ceramic Holder Threaded (Small)	Local Make	200	14/=	2800.00
20	Holder Threaded (Wall)	Local Make	200	29/=	5800.00
21	Electric Tape Red Yellow Blue Black OSAKA or Equivalent	OSAKA	800	21/=	16800.00
22	MS Rowal Bolt 8 mm – Local Make	Local Make	200	15/=	3000.00
23	MS Rowal Bolt 10 mm – Local Make	Local Make	200	21/=	4200.00
24	Fan Capacitor Oil Type capacitor 3.5 Amber or Equivalent	Amber	250	86/=	21500.00
25	Extension Board As per Sample	Bosch 5-meter cable	100	748/=	74800.00
26	Wire Clip ( 4 mm)	Local Make	50 Pkt	52/=	2600.00
27	Wire Clip ( 6 mm)	Local Make	50 Pkt	58/=	2900.00
28	Wire Clip ( 8mm)	Local Make	50 Pkt	81/=	4050.00
29	Wire Clip ( 10 mm)	Local Make	50 Pkt	98/=	4900.00
30	Wire Clip (14 mm)	Local Make	50 Pkt	144/=	7200.00
31	Cut Screw ( ¾ " ) No.6	Adamjee	50	81/=	4050.00
32	Cut Screw ( 1 " ) No.6	Adamjee	50	104/=	5200.00
33	Cut Screw ( 1 ¼ " ) No.6	Adamjee	50	127/=	6350.00
34	Cut Screw ( 1 ½ " ) No.6	Adamjee	50	138/=	6900.00
35	Wooden screw ¾" x 8	Adamjee	50	80/=	4000.00
36	Wooden screw 1 ¼" x 8	Adamjee	50	104/=	5200.00

6/6



Stamp &amp; Signature



37	Wooden screw 1 1/2" x 8	Adamjee	50	115/=	5750.00
38	Full gauge Cable Lugs 240mm Silver	Silver	36	253/=	9108.00
39	Full gauge Cable Lugs 95 mm Silver	Local Make	36	219/=	7884.00
40	Full gauge Cable Lugs 70 mm Silver	Local Make	36	173/=	6228.00
41	Full gauge Cable Lugs 50 mm Silver	Local Make	36	40/=	1440.00
42	Full gauge Cable Lugs 25 mm Silver	Local Make	36	29/=	1044.00
43	Full gauge Cable Lugs 120mm Silver	Local Make	36	196/=	7056.00
44	Full gauge Cable Lugs 185mm Silver	Local Make	36	219/=	7884.00
45	Full gauge Cable Lugs 35mm Silver	Local Make	36	21/=	756.00
Total				809160/=	
17% GST				137562/=	
Total Amount				946722/=	

Total Amount Rupees (in words) Nine Lacs fourty six  
thousand seven hundred twenty two only.

6/6

